Herren LG + KK

Platz
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Name

Fritzen Michael
Hafner Reinhold
Moosmann Helmut
Osswald Arthur
Maller Uli

Frick Martin

Jabin Christian
Gaupp Markus
Kugler Hermann
Brugger Manuel
Brugger Thomas
Boos Kai

Reiser Markus
Krug Edwin
Maigler Christian
Brugger Hubert
Fuderer Udo
Penzel Matthias
Sauter Manfred
Baron Viktor

Al Eter Peter
Rubey Thomas
Strobel Ludwig
Roth Gerd

Heydn Jan
Schmid-Seifert Gunter
Essl Stefan

Miller Patrick
Zehnpfennig Frank

Rumpel Josef

LG

KK

Gesamt
197
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
190
189
189
189
188
188
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
184
184
184
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31
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Name
Musch Kurt

Frankel Thomas
Stroppel Josef

Morgen Bruno
Gugler Benjamin
Penzel Roland
Wourst Gerhard
Rumpel Thomas
Rau Daniel
Zembrod Thomas
Nusser Reinhold
Schmidhé&usler Thomas
Gallick Michael
Leuze Frank
Stehmer Ulrich
Gittinger Thorsten
Dudenhoffer Bernd
Maier Paul
Schlay Dietmar
Low Christian
Krall Hubert
Schaike Markus
Neipp Bjoern
Walter Benjamin
Schalter Patrick
Schmid Elmar
Buck Uli
Varesano Michael
Weiss Ralf

Knoll Alfred

LG

KK

Gesamt
183

183
183

183
183
182
182
182
181
181
180
180
180
179
179
179
178
177
177
177
177
177
176
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175
175
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173
172
171
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Platz
61

62
63
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69
70

Name
Lang Dietmar

Knorr Johannes
Metzler Markus

Wurz Harald
Kaufmann Fritz
Rasch Werner
Bosch Manuel
Knoll Stefan
Stettinger Roman

Strobel Christoph

LG KK Gesamt
171

169
169

166
161
158
157
153
138
133
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